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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Ricail, Maria Cristina
Alcaraz, Silveria

Alcaraz, Toribio Alfredo y Mendez, Dora Rosa
Abad, José Alfredo

Valdez, Nélida del Carmen y Enriquez, Héctor Cirilo
Ríos, Antonio Gerbacio

Babur, Alfredo y Soto, Ramona de Lourdes
Forti, Osvaldo

Machuca, Luisa Concepción 
Horses Brommer, Jesús Fabián

Dalpra, Rubén
Fochesato, Odilio Avelardo

Diaz, Diego José
Monzón, Seferino

Torres, Miguel Alfredo
Vigano, Abel Francisco

Villalba, Nicasio
Mendez, Carlos Eduardo
Barboza, Gladis Mabel
Rojas, Jorge Antonio

Maidana, Helvecia Ramona
Erca, Juan Ramón

11281
22367

201609
211056

80
7257

21210
213184
214967
11583
11573
11085

210923
185498
206039
213867

7425
215171
15203
11846
11303
11566

M. Caseros
S.L. del Palmar

Capital
Capital
Lavalle

Ituzaingo
S. Lucia
Capital
Capital

M. Caseros
M. Caseros
M. Caseros

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Ituzaingo
Capital
Capital

Mercedes
M. Caseros
M. Caseros

Carlos H. Queirolo
Gustavo Marcelo Montenegro

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Ma. So�a Lomonaco
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini

Ma. Carolina Sánchez Trainini
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Graciela Patricia Argüello
Carlos H. Queirolo
Carlos H. Queirolo
Carlos H. Queirolo

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Lidia Ines Zacarias
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini
Ru�no José Chequim
Gladis Raquel Molina

Ma. Florencia Lafuente
Ma. Haydeé Rabella
Roberto Carlos Ayala

2
3

13
3

13
2
2

13

12
1

01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09

30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08
30/08

Paneta Aguirre, Miryan Helena
Panozzo, Julia Valentina
Nicoletti, Maria Teresa

Rolón, Isabelino Ramón
Obes, Brian Ezequiel

41756
11706
41953
11949
12002

Goya
Mercedes

Goya
Mercedes
Mercedes

Silvana C. Colonese
Ma. Florencia Lafuente

Silvana C. Colonese
Noelia Luisina Casas

Dora del Carmen Saucedo

1

1

01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
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01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09

Montenegro, Margarita
Sampayo, Margarita y Jara, Antonio Rogelio Sisto

Paniagua, Antonio Argentino
Maciel, Juana Petrona
Romero, José Rubén

Pintos, Eulalio Ramón
Flores, Orlando Ernesto y Betancur, Carmen

Gonzalez, Miguel Angel
Canteros, Ramón Alfredo

Goméz, Fernando Zacarías y Sanchez, María Dora
Goméz, Roxana Margarita

Arnica, Marcos Esteban
Ledesma Santos Wencelao o Wenceslado

Fernández, Lucia
Delgado, Leonardo Ramón

Iglesia, Amalia Sara
Baibiene, Hugo Ernesto

Vallejos, Juan Ramon 
Fleitas, Maria y Silva, Pedro

Gomez, Manuel Dolores y Velazquez, Gumercinda
Soto, Oscar Fabian

Baini, Pedro Antonio

5287
4861

41937
41652
15014

206720
24292
15196

187176
211250
183330
41917
7900

17548
7509

96177
21243

213899
11205

207619
11590
41676

Perugorría
Capital
Goya
Goya

C. Cuatia
Capital
P. Libres
C. Cuatia
Capital
Capital
Capital
Goya

Bella Vista
Goya

Ituzaingó
Capital
S. Lucia
Capital

M. Caseros
Capital

M. Caseros
Goya

Mariel Zerrillo de Fernandez
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli

Eduardo A. Muniagurria
Monica Sandra Sanabria

Gladis Raquel Molina
Ma. Eugenia Cima

Cynthia Valenzuela Báez
Gladis Raquel Molina

Alfredo de la Cruz Hanke
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima

Silvana C. Colonese
Maria L. Morello

Eduardo A. Muniagurria
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini
Ru�no José Chequim

Ma. Carolina Sanchez Trainini
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Naomi Rosa Vallejos
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli

Roberto Carlos Ayala
Silvana C. Colonese

12
2
2
1
2

1
1

12

1

2

12

2

12

1

03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09

01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
01/09
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